
Qanda Technology 1 

 

 

ASX ANNOUNCEMENT 

 

 

 10 SEPTEMBER 2014 

EXTENSION OF CONVERTIBLE NOTE FACILITY 

 

 

Qanda Technology Ltd (Qanda or the Company) is pleased to announce it has negotiated to 

amend the maturity date of the convertible note facility $100,000 due to mature on 16 

September 2014 (Convertible Note Facility).  Pursuant to a deed of amendment signed with 

the convertible note holder the maturity date of the Convertible Note Facility has been 

amended to the earlier of 16 January 2015 and 14 days from the receipt of the 2013/2014 

R&D rebate from the Australian Tax Office by the Company. 

 

The terms of the notes otherwise remain unchanged.  The material terms of the Convertible 

Note Facilities were disclosed in the announcement of 9 March 2012. 

 

 

Authorised by: 
 

Chris Noone 

CEO 

Qanda Technology Ltd  

Email: chris.noone@qandatechnology.com 


